	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AP7365-15ERG-13
	AP7365-15ERG-13 (Diodes Inc)
		    Part Number:
            AP7365-15ERG-13
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.6A SOT223-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15810 (This price is for reference only)
		 AP7365-15ERG-13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AP7365-15ERG-13  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	AP7365-15ERG-13 	Diodes Incorporated 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.6A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $0.1581
	AP7365-15ERG-13 	Diodes Incorporated 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.6A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $0.1581
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	AP7365-15ERG-13 	Diodes Incorporated 	LDO CMOS HICURR SOT223 T&amp;R 2.5K - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	2500 $0.1440
            12499 $0.1373
            24999 $0.1363
	AP7365-15ERG-13 	Diodes Incorporated 	LDO CMOS HICURR SOT223 T&amp;R 2.5K - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	2500 $0.1440
            12499 $0.1373
            24999 $0.1363
	        Relate Part Number
0638027370 Molex Inc  TOOL KIT
DF5A-1822/CR-HT Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CONN TOOL HAND 18-22AWG CRIMP
FLK-TI32 60HZ Fluke Electronics  INDUST COMM THERMAL IMAGER 60HZ
9918880000 Weidmuller  MASTER-CHECK 3.2 VOLTAGE TESTER
FLK-LENS/TELE1 Fluke Electronics  INFRARED TELEPHOTO LENS 1
60-7/8"X36YD 3M  TAPE PTFE SILICONE ADHESIVE 7/8"
7203SY9CBE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
7201SY9AV2QE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
PM32-560M-RC Bourns Inc.  INDUCTOR SMD
KJB0T23W55BD ITT Cannon  KJB 55C 55#20 SKT RECP
DP-241-8-56 Signal Transformer  XFRMR LAMINATED 100VA CHAS MOUNT
ISL12027IV27Z-T Intersil  IC RTC/CALENDAR EEPROM 8-TSSOP
RTC-62423A:3:ROHS EPSON  IC REAL TIME CLOCK 24-SOP
AD9878BSTZ Analog Devices Inc  IC FRONT-END MIXED-SGNL 100-LQFP
TLV1543CFN Texas Instruments  IC ADC 10-BIT SER 38KSPS 20-PLCC
AD7888ARU Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 12BIT 8CH 125KSPS 16TSSOP
AD7245JN Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT W/REF 24-DIP
MCP1700T-2602E/MB Microchip Technology  IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.25A SOT89-3
PIC16F913-I/SP Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 7KB FLASH 28SDIP
LM3S1R26-IQR80-C5 Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 64LQFP
	AP7365-15ERG-13  keywords
	    	AP7365-15ERG-13
	AP7365-15ERG-13  Diodes Inc
	AP7365-15ERG-13  pdf
	AP7365-15ERG-13  datasheet
	AP7365-15ERG-13  price
	AP7365-15ERG-13  distributor
	electronic components AP7365-15ERG-13
	AP7365-15ERG-13  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	AP7365-15ERG-13  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	AP7365-15ERG-13  IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.6A SOT223-3
	AP7365-15ERG-13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .